
 

Baseball Buddies help our children with special needs play the game of 
baseball. Buddies 10 years old and up are assigned to help a specific 
elementary, junior high or high school age player. No special training is 
required. 

A Buddy's job is to simply be a friend: engage the child in a 
conversation, if possible; help him/her hit, throw, catch the ball, if 
needed; keep the child's attention on the game and make sure no one 
gets hit by the ball. This is a truly rewarding experience for both the 
players and the buddies.  
 
If you would like to be a baseball buddy for an hour on game day, plan 
to arrive 30 minutes early get some pre-game explanation of where 
you are needed.  We look forward to seeing you there! 
 
 
If you need more information, please contact: Bryan Sills 713-480-7456 

Spring 2023 
Sunday May 7 6pm -Field 1 

Sunday May 21 6pm -Field 1 

Sunday June 4 6pm -Field 1 

Sunday June 11 6pm -Field 1 

Sunday June 18 6pm -Field 1 

Sunday June 24 6pm -Field 1 

Sunday July 9 6pm -Field 1 

Sunday July 16 6pm -Field 1 

Sunday July 23 6pm -Field 1 

Sunday July 30 6pm -Field 1 

Sunday August 6 6pm -Field 1 

 

 

 

 

 



 


